Kennedy King College

Name

Amundsen,Gwen
Amundsen,Gwen
Remus,Peter A

Olive-Harvey College

Name
Loftin,Larvetta L.

McKenzie,Carla

Truman College

Name

Murdo,Vetrice D

Wright College

Name

Pomeroy,Cheryl S
Porterfield,John M

Malcolm X College

Name

Lin,Rong

Olive Harvey College

Name

Davis,Addie L
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ADOPTED - BOARD OF TRUSTEES
COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT NO.508

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT NO. 508

County of Cook and State of lllinois

PERSONNEL REPORT

LECTURESHIP & FULL-TIME FACULTY OVERTIME ASSIGNMENTS

THE CHANCELLOR RECOMMENDS that the Board of Trustees approve:

SPRING ADJUNCT LECTURESHIP ASSIGNMENTS

Course
Clinical Dental Hygiene Il

Principal Of Dental Hygiene Il Lab
Basic Electrical Theory

Course

Communications for Teens

Intro To Basic Language

Course

Salon Technology |

Course

Weatherization Skills
Weatherization Skills

Number of
Assighments

1
1
1

Number of
Assighments
1
1

Number of
Assighments
1

Number of
Assignments
1
1

SPRING FULL-TIME FACULTY OVERTIME ASSIGNMENTS

Course

Chinese Il

Course

Intermediate Algebra w/ Geometry

Number of
Assighments
1

Number of
Assighments

1

v N n

JULY 14, 2011

Amount
1,654.88

617.82
2,400.00

Amount

3,000.00
953.44

Amount

2,118.75

Amount

2,000.00
2,000.00

Amount

1,250.00

Amount

1,689.40

July 14, 2011



Truman College

Name

Arrington,Yvonne
Folker-Maglaya,Catherine

Onoda,James M.

Daley College

Name

Gomez,Kayeromi D
Kovarik,Frank S
Rodriguez-Florido,Jorge
Slavin,John W
Smith,Tjuan
Towns,John E

Harold Washington College

Name

Bolinger,Michelle E
Burnett,Stephen
Burnett,Stephen
Butler,Cynthia
Chin,Huajen
Chin,Huajen
Friesen-Meyers, Eliot
Garner,Jerry
Johnson,Debra A
Keyes,Curtis M
McOmber,Adam
Moody,Shelby J
Ritt,Megan
Rosenquist,Amy
Seidman,Steven R
Seidman,Steven R
Wahid-Brown,P. Yasmeen
Williams,Matthew N.

Course

Nursing Procedures In Homeostasis 11|
Nursing Procedures In Homeostasis 111

College Success Seminar

31066
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SPRING FULL-TIME FACULTY OVERTIME ASSIGNMENTS (CONT'D)

Number of
Assignments
1
1
1

SUMMER ADJUNCT LECTURESHIP ASSIGNMENTS

Course

Begin Algebra with Geometry
Descriptive Geometry
General Education Math
Basic Chemistry |

Begin Algebra with Geometry
Art Appreciation

Course

General Drawing

History American People From 1865
History American People To 1865
Develop Reading Skills Il

Math Refresher |

Math Refresher I

Advanced Integrated ESL

Super Horticulture Experience
Develop Reading Skills Il

History American People From 1865
Composition

The American Public School
Composition

Composition

Math Refresher |

Math Refresher Il

Meth & Mat Infant Toddler Care
Advanced Integrated ESL

Number of
Assighments

R RN R N R

Number of
Assighments

R R R R N R R NR R R R R R B R R 2

v n

v n n n n n

R V2 Vs AV R 72 S Vo S Vo S Vs R Vo V2 T V2 SR Vo S Vs S V0 AV I V2 S Vo RV R 72

JULY 14, 2011

Amount

664.21
741.30
2,253.89

Amount

2,708.00
3,129.32
3,560.00
5,154.00
2,824.00
2,262.00

Amount

4,386.00
2,262.00
2,262.00
2,577.00
1,695.00
1,695.00
3,390.00
1,766.00
2,118.00
2,031.00
4,662.00
1,695.00
2,031.00
4,236.00
3,100.00
3,100.00
2,031.00
4,236.00

July 14, 2011



Kennedy King College

Name

Alimboyoguen,Maribel
Amundsen,Gwen
Barnum,Katherine
Bereckis,Jennifer L
Danielson,Carole
Eaton,Jill
Fasula,Kimberly
Flournoy,Faith
Froelich,Barbara J.
Hoffman,Susan
Horne,Emmit M
Nichols,Early
Raud,Anneli
Remus,Peter A
Shvartsman,Boris

Tousignant-Rottinger,Kay M

Malcolm X College

Name

Hubbard,Fenesha N
Hubbard,Fenesha N
Latimore,Kent

Murphy,Margaret A

Olive-Harvey College

Name

Sparks,Evelyn K
Sparks,Evelyn K

Turner,Jocelyn A

Truman College

Name

Byrne,William
Erol,Nalan
Hakeem,Ahmed A
Hamidani,Rizwana
McKinney,leffery
Papadakis,James P

Course

Summer Clinic
Summer Clinic
Summer Clinic
Summer Clinic
Summer Clinic
Summer Clinic
Summer Clinic
Composition

Summer Clinic
Summer Clinic
Professional Development
Basic Chemistry |
Summer Clinic

Math For Technicians |
Basic Chemistry |

Summer Clinic

Course

Math Refresher |

Math Refresher Il

Intro To Microcomputers
Paramedic Field Intern

Course

Reading, Writing, Critical Think |
Reading, Writing, Critical Think Il

Composition

Course

Intermediate Algebra w/ Geometry
Math Refresher Il

Survey Of Organic & Biochemistry
Human Biology

Fund Of Speech Communication
General Course | Social Science

31066
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SUMMER ADJUNCT LECTURESHIP ASSIGNMENTS (CONT'D)

Number of
Assighments

RN R R N R R R R R R R R B B @B

Number of
Assighments
1

1
1
2

Number of
Assignments
1
1
1

Number of
Assignments

R R NN R R

RV Vo RV ¥ RV R ¥ RV R V2 RV V2 R Vo S Vo R V2 S Vs S Vo S Vo

v n n n

wv n n un n n

JULY 14, 2011

Amount

2,647.80
2,647.80
2,647.80
2,647.80
2,647.80
2,647.80
2,647.80
2,118.00
2,647.80
2,647.80
1,211.00
5,340.00
2,647.80
4,197.00
5,340.00
2,647.80

Amount

1,545.00
1,545.00
2,670.00
7,848.00

Amount

1,545.00
1,545.00
2,118.00

Amount

3,825.00
1,695.00
5,232.00
4,360.00
2,325.00
2,331.00

July 14, 2011



Truman College

Name

Sdralis,Harry P

Siripuram,Ramakrishna R

Taylor,Elycia M

Wright College

Name

Aagaard,Sharon M
Adams,Deborah
Aguilar,Margaret B
Armel,Bernard
Azad,Md Abul Kalam
Back,Jama S
Bailey,Sabrina
Bennett,Beverly Y
Bennett,Beverly Y
Boeck,Claire Alisa
Boeck,Claire Alisa
Borlongan,Zenaida G
Brown,John
Burnett,Kara
Campos,Andres
Carson,Robert L
Case,Fred
Cooper,Victoria J
Cordero,Robert J
Darling,Mary L
Dastugue,Danon
Delong,Marina
Dunmars,Christine H
Flebbe,Steven J
Fliess,Jason
Fremgen,David
Fritz,HeidiJ
Fritz,HeidiJ
Galemb,Daniel F
Garcia,Mary K
Grez,Michael
Grossmayer,Michael
Hadley,Alexis J
Handy,Candace A

Course

General Microbiology
Nutrition-Consumer Education

Fund Of Speech Communication

Course

Radiology Management

Nursing Thru Life Span Il
Nursing Fundamentals | Lecture
Business Law for the Paralegal
General Education Math
Nursing Thru Life Span Il
General Course Physical Science
Cultural Anthropology

Intro To Study Of Society
General Course | Hum

General Course Il Hum
Physiology of Aging

Fund Of Speech Communication
Fund Of Speech Communication
Biology |

Adult Development And Aging
Composition

Business Tech CWE

Com Aid Des | Arch Draft Tec
Intro To Microcomputers

Fund Of Speech Communication
Intermediate Algebra w/ Geometry
Nursing Thru Life Span Il
Chemical Emergency Response
Fund Of Speech Communication
Basic Chemistry |

First Course Spanish

Second Course Spanish

General Drawing

Nursing Fundamentals | Lecture
Terminology For Med Careers
Intro To Microcomputers
General Course | Physical Science
Nursing Fundamentals |

31066
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SUMMER ADJUNCT LECTURESHIP ASSIGNMENTS (CONT'D)

Number of
Assignments
2
1
1

Number of
Assighments

RN R N R R R R N R R R R RBRNRNRRNNRRRRRRRRRRR R 2

R Vo RV R V2 I Vo S Vs e ¥ ¥ V2 Vo S Vo S V2 SR Vo S V2 T Vo SV S V2 S Vo R Vo S V2 R V2 SR Vo S Vo S Vo S Vo R 72 I Vo S V0 S Vo S V) SRV R "2 R V2 SR Vo

JULY 14, 2011

Amount

5,232.00
2,325.00
2,118.00

Amount

565.00
5,154.00
1,766.00
2,616.00
3,488.00
4,650.00
2,616.00
2,616.00
2,616.00
2,118.00
2,118.00
1,695.00
1,695.00
5,232.00
4,650.00
3,209.93
2,331.00
2,325.00
1,354.00
5,154.00
2,193.00
3,825.00
4,415.00
2,331.00
2,118.00
4,650.00
2,824.00
2,824.00
2,295.00
1,744.00
4,650.00
2,295.00
3,530.00
2,616.00

July 14, 2011



Wright College

Name

Handy,Candace A
Holmes,Victoria B
Huaman,Anthony
Huaman,Anthony
Hunter,Ramona
Jefferson,Elaine L
Ju,Marie Y
Kakleas,Maria
Kakumanu,Simon P
Kang,Shao-shen
Kaniuk,Douglas H
Kartha,Sreedharan
Kennedy,William
Kiewiet,Gregory
Kishka,Katherine
Kruppik,Blazej
Kulisz,Andre P
Kurtz,Jay
Lowry,Justin
Macaranas,Juliet G
Marrero,Anibal
Mendoza,Alex
Mitchell,Clara M
Moskvine,Anatoli M
Papademas,Luke
Piskopos,Lambros
Plascencia,Luis
Reimer,Marjory
Revsine,Bernard W
Reyes,Armando

Rodriguez-Florido,Jorge

Salajean,Radu
Sharma,Vijay
Silva,Jeffrey
Simeonovska,Mila
Smith,Jessica
Spiropoulos,Andrew

Stucko,Robert Charles

Sun,Qicun
Trunnell,Dana

Tso-Coulson,May

Course

Nursing Thru Life Span Il
Nursing Fundamentals |

Intro to Personal Training
Weight Training

Nursing Thru Life Span Il
Nursing Perspectives

General Education Math
Intermediate Algebra w/ Geometry
College Algebra

General Education Math

Intro To Microcomputers
Biology |

Finite Mathematics
Composition

Group Piano |

Composition

Human Structure & Function |
Fund Of Speech Communication
Descriptive Astronomy

Nursing Thru Life Span Il
Introduction To Business
Accounting For Long Term Care
Basic Writing Skills

Mechanics And Heat
Intermediate Algebra w/ Geometry
Financial Cybercrime
Managerial Accounting

Intro To Addictions Studies
Financial Accounting

Intro To Addictions Studies
Finite Mathematics

Human Structure & Function |
Constitutional Law

Guitar Class

Biology |

Intro To Arts & Ideas

Weight Training

Disaster Site Worker
Introductory Statistics

Fund Of Speech Communication
Biology |

31066
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SUMMER ADJUNCT LECTURESHIP ASSIGNMENTS (CONT'D)

Number of
Assighments

=

N R R R N R NNRNRRRRRRRNRRRNRRNRNRRNERRRLREREDDNMNNNW

R V27N Vo Vo R V0 V2 S Vo S Vo S ¥ A ¥ RV R V2 T ¥ RV S Vo S ¥ S ¥ RV R 7 S Vo V2 R V2 R Vo S ¥ A V2 R V2 S Vo RV S 72 T Vo SR Vo S Vs S ¥ S Vo RV R V2 S Vo RV R ¥ BV R 72 T Vo

JULY 14, 2011

Amount

4,360.00
5,232.00
2,260.00
1,695.00
8,720.00
6,872.00
2,708.00
4,295.00
3,016.00
2,824.00
2,211.00
4,650.00
3,560.00
2,118.00
2,670.00
2,649.00
5,154.00
2,118.00
2,118.00
8,830.00
2,262.00
2,295.00
2,331.00
4,236.00
3,885.00
2,577.00
2,824.00
2,577.00
2,948.00
2,118.00
3,560.00
5,298.00
2,325.00
2,031.00
4,236.00
1,695.00
2,211.00
2,577.00
3,560.00
2,118.00
4,662.00

July 14, 2011



Wright College

Name

Wendt, Thomas Charles
Willert,Peter
Yee,Janet

Zemla,Tracy A

Course

Elder Law
Team Sports
Nursing Procedures In Homeostasis 2

Terminology For Med Careers

31066
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SUMMER ADJUNCT LECTURESHIP ASSIGNMENTS (CONT'D)

Number of
Assighments

N NN

wv n n n

JULY 14, 2011

Amount

2,616.00
1,695.00
8,590.00
4,236.00

July 14, 2011



