BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT NO. 508 County of Cook and State of Illinois

PERSONNEL REPORT LECTURESHIP & FULL-TIME FACULTY OVERTIME ASSIGNMENTS

THE CHANCELLOR RECOMMENDS that the Board of Trustees approve:

SPRING ADJUNCT LECTURESHIP ASSIGNMENTS

Kennedy King College				
<u>Name</u>	<u>Course</u>	Number of Assignments		<u>Amount</u>
Amundsen,Gwen Amundsen,Gwen Remus,Peter A	Clinical Dental Hygiene II Principal Of Dental Hygiene II Lab Basic Electrical Theory	1 1 1	\$ \$ \$	1,654.88 617.82 2,400.00
Olive-Harvey College				
<u>Name</u>	<u>Course</u>	Number of Assignments		<u>Amount</u>
Loftin,Larvetta L.	Communications for Teens	1	\$	3,000.00
McKenzie, Carla	Intro To Basic Language	1	\$	953.44
Truman College				
<u>Name</u>	<u>Course</u>	Number of Assignments		<u>Amount</u>
Murdo,Vetrice D	Salon Technology I	1	\$	2,118.75
Wright College				
<u>Name</u>	<u>Course</u>	Number of Assignments		<u>Amount</u>
Pomeroy,Cheryl S	Weatherization Skills	1	\$	2,000.00
Porterfield,John M	Weatherization Skills	1	\$	2,000.00
<u>SPRING</u>	FULL-TIME FACULTY OVERTIME ASSIGNM	<u>MENTS</u>		
Malcolm X College				
<u>Name</u>	<u>Course</u>	Number of Assignments		<u>Amount</u>
Lin,Rong	Chinese II	1	\$	1,250.00
Olive Harvey College				
<u>Name</u>	<u>Course</u>	Number of Assignments		<u>Amount</u>
Davis,Addie L	Intermediate Algebra w/ Geometry	1	\$	1,689.40

SPRING FULL-TIME FACULTY OVERTIME ASSIGNMENTS (CONT'D)

Truman College

Name	Course	Number of Assignments	Amount
Arrington,Yvonne	Nursing Procedures In Homeostasis III	1	\$ 664.21
Folker-Maglaya,Catherine	Nursing Procedures In Homeostasis III	1	\$ 741.30
Onoda, James M.	College Success Seminar	1	\$ 2,253.89

SUMMER ADJUNCT LECTURESHIP ASSIGNMENTS

Daley College

<u>Name</u>	<u>Course</u>	Number of Assignments	Amount
Gomez,Kayeromi D	Begin Algebra with Geometry	1	\$ 2,708.00
Kovarik,Frank S	Descriptive Geometry	2	\$ 3,129.32
Rodriguez-Florido, Jorge	General Education Math	1	\$ 3,560.00
Slavin,John W	Basic Chemistry I	2	\$ 5,154.00
Smith,Tjuan	Begin Algebra with Geometry	1	\$ 2,824.00
Towns,John E	Art Appreciation	1	\$ 2,262.00

Harold Washington College

<u>Name</u>	<u>Course</u>	Number of Assignments	<u>Amount</u>
Bolinger,Michelle E	General Drawing	1	\$ 4,386.00
Burnett,Stephen	History American People From 1865	1	\$ 2,262.00
Burnett,Stephen	History American People To 1865	1	\$ 2,262.00
Butler,Cynthia	Develop Reading Skills II	1	\$ 2,577.00
Chin,Huajen	Math Refresher I	1	\$ 1,695.00
Chin,Huajen	Math Refresher II	1	\$ 1,695.00
Friesen-Meyers, Eliot	Advanced Integrated ESL	1	\$ 3,390.00
Garner,Jerry	Super Horticulture Experience	1	\$ 1,766.00
Johnson,Debra A	Develop Reading Skills II	1	\$ 2,118.00
Keyes,Curtis M	History American People From 1865	1	\$ 2,031.00
McOmber,Adam	Composition	2	\$ 4,662.00
Moody,Shelby J	The American Public School	1	\$ 1,695.00
Ritt,Megan	Composition	1	\$ 2,031.00
Rosenquist,Amy	Composition	2	\$ 4,236.00
Seidman,Steven R	Math Refresher I	1	\$ 3,100.00
Seidman,Steven R	Math Refresher II	1	\$ 3,100.00
Wahid-Brown, P. Yasmeen	Meth & Mat Infant Toddler Care	1	\$ 2,031.00
Williams, Matthew N.	Advanced Integrated ESL	1	\$ 4,236.00

SUMMER ADJUNCT LECTURESHIP ASSIGNMENTS (CONT'D)

Kennedy King College

Kennedy King Conege			
<u>Name</u>	<u>Course</u>	<u>Number of</u> <u>Assignments</u>	Amount
Alimboyoguen,Maribel	Summer Clinic	1 \$	2,647.80
Amundsen,Gwen	Summer Clinic	1 \$	2,647.80
Barnum,Katherine	Summer Clinic	1 \$	2,647.80
Bereckis, Jennifer L	Summer Clinic	1 \$	2,647.80
Danielson,Carole	Summer Clinic	1 \$	2,647.80
Eaton, Jill	Summer Clinic	1 \$	2,647.80
Fasula,Kimberly	Summer Clinic	1 \$	2,647.80
Flournoy,Faith	Composition	1 \$	2,118.00
Froelich,Barbara J.	Summer Clinic	1 \$	2,647.80
Hoffman,Susan	Summer Clinic	1 \$	2,647.80
Horne,Emmit M	Professional Development	1 \$	1,211.00
Nichols, Early	Basic Chemistry I	2 \$	5,340.00
Raud,Anneli	Summer Clinic	1 \$	2,647.80
Remus,Peter A	Math For Technicians I	1 \$	4,197.00
Shvartsman,Boris	Basic Chemistry I	2 \$	5,340.00
Tousignant-Rottinger,Kay M	Summer Clinic	1 \$	2,647.80
Malcolm X College			
<u>Name</u>	<u>Course</u>	Number of	Amount

<u>Name</u>	Course	Assignments	<u>Amount</u>
Hubbard,Fenesha N	Math Refresher I	1	\$ 1,545.00
Hubbard,Fenesha N	Math Refresher II	1	\$ 1,545.00
Latimore,Kent	Intro To Microcomputers	1	\$ 2,670.00
Murphy,Margaret A	Paramedic Field Intern	2	\$ 7,848.00

Olive-Harvey College

<u>Name</u>	<u>Course</u>	Number of Assignments	<u>Amount</u>
Sparks,Evelyn K	Reading, Writing, Critical Think I	1	\$ 1,545.00
Sparks,Evelyn K	Reading, Writing, Critical Think II	1	\$ 1,545.00
Turner,Jocelyn A	Composition	1	\$ 2,118.00

Truman College

<u>Name</u>	<u>Course</u>	Number of Assignments	<u>Amount</u>
Byrne,William	Intermediate Algebra w/ Geometry	1	\$ 3,825.00
Erol,Nalan	Math Refresher II	1	\$ 1,695.00
Hakeem,Ahmed A	Survey Of Organic & Biochemistry	2	\$ 5,232.00
Hamidani,Rizwana	Human Biology	2	\$ 4,360.00
McKinney,Jeffery	Fund Of Speech Communication	1	\$ 2,325.00
Papadakis, James P	General Course I Social Science	1	\$ 2,331.00

3

SUMMER ADJUNCT LECTURESHIP ASSIGNMENTS (CONT'D)

Truman College

<u>Name</u>	<u>Course</u>	Number of Assignments	<u>Amount</u>
Sdralis,Harry P	General Microbiology	2	\$ 5,232.00
Siripuram,Ramakrishna R	Nutrition-Consumer Education	1	\$ 2,325.00
Taylor,Elycia M	Fund Of Speech Communication	1	\$ 2,118.00

Wright College

Wright College			
<u>Name</u>	<u>Course</u>	Number of Assignments	<u>Amount</u>
Aagaard,Sharon M	Radiology Management	1	\$ 565.00
Adams, Deborah	Nursing Thru Life Span II	1	\$ 5,154.00
Aguilar,Margaret B	Nursing Fundamentals I Lecture	1	\$ 1,766.00
Armel,Bernard	Business Law for the Paralegal	1	\$ 2,616.00
Azad,Md Abul Kalam	General Education Math	1	\$ 3,488.00
Back,Jama S	Nursing Thru Life Span II	1	\$ 4,650.00
Bailey,Sabrina	General Course Physical Science	1	\$ 2,616.00
Bennett,Beverly Y	Cultural Anthropology	1	\$ 2,616.00
Bennett,Beverly Y	Intro To Study Of Society	1	\$ 2,616.00
Boeck,Claire Alisa	General Course I Hum	1	\$ 2,118.00
Boeck,Claire Alisa	General Course II Hum	1	\$ 2,118.00
Borlongan,Zenaida G	Physiology of Aging	1	\$ 1,695.00
Brown,John	Fund Of Speech Communication	1	\$ 1,695.00
Burnett,Kara	Fund Of Speech Communication	2	\$ 5,232.00
Campos, Andres	Biology I	2	\$ 4,650.00
Carson,Robert L	Adult Development And Aging	1	\$ 3,209.93
Case,Fred	Composition	1	\$ 2,331.00
Cooper, Victoria J	Business Tech CWE	2	\$ 2,325.00
Cordero,Robert J	Com Aid Des I Arch Draft Tec	1	\$ 1,354.00
Darling,Mary L	Intro To Microcomputers	2	\$ 5,154.00
Dastugue, Danon	Fund Of Speech Communication	1	\$ 2,193.00
DeLong,Marina	Intermediate Algebra w/ Geometry	1	\$ 3,825.00
Dunmars,Christine H	Nursing Thru Life Span II	1	\$ 4,415.00
Flebbe,Steven J	Chemical Emergency Response	1	\$ 2,331.00
Fliess, Jason	Fund Of Speech Communication	1	\$ 2,118.00
Fremgen, David	Basic Chemistry I	2	\$ 4,650.00
Fritz,Heidi J	First Course Spanish	1	\$ 2,824.00
Fritz,Heidi J	Second Course Spanish	1	\$ 2,824.00
Galemb,Daniel F	General Drawing	1	\$ 2,295.00
Garcia,Mary K	Nursing Fundamentals I Lecture	1	\$ 1,744.00
Grez,Michael	Terminology For Med Careers	2	\$ 4,650.00
Grossmayer, Michael	Intro To Microcomputers	1	\$ 2,295.00
Hadley,Alexis J	General Course I Physical Science	2	\$ 3,530.00
Handy,Candace A	Nursing Fundamentals I	1	\$ 2,616.00

SUMMER ADJUNCT LECTURESHIP ASSIGNMENTS (CONT'D)

Wright College

<u>Name</u>	Course	Number of Assignments	<u>Amount</u>
Handy,Candace A	Nursing Thru Life Span II	1	\$ 4,360.00
Holmes, Victoria B	Nursing Fundamentals I	3	\$ 5,232.00
Huaman, Anthony	Intro to Personal Training	2	\$ 2,260.00
Huaman, Anthony	Weight Training	2	\$ 1,695.00
Hunter,Ramona	Nursing Thru Life Span II	2	\$ 8,720.00
Jefferson,Elaine L	Nursing Perspectives	4	\$ 6,872.00
Ju,Marie Y	General Education Math	1	\$ 2,708.00
Kakleas, Maria	Intermediate Algebra w/ Geometry	1	\$ 4,295.00
Kakumanu,Simon P	College Algebra	1	\$ 3,016.00
Kang,Shao-shen	General Education Math	1	\$ 2,824.00
Kaniuk,Douglas H	Intro To Microcomputers	1	\$ 2,211.00
Kartha, Sreedharan	Biology I	2	\$ 4,650.00
Kennedy, William	Finite Mathematics	1	\$ 3,560.00
Kiewiet,Gregory	Composition	1	\$ 2,118.00
Kishka, Katherine	Group Piano I	2	\$ 2,670.00
Kruppik,Blazej	Composition	1	\$ 2,649.00
Kulisz,Andre P	Human Structure & Function I	2	\$ 5,154.00
Kurtz,Jay	Fund Of Speech Communication	1	\$ 2,118.00
Lowry,Justin	Descriptive Astronomy	1	\$ 2,118.00
Macaranas, Juliet G	Nursing Thru Life Span II	2	\$ 8,830.00
Marrero, Anibal	Introduction To Business	1	\$ 2,262.00
Mendoza,Alex	Accounting For Long Term Care	1	\$ 2,295.00
Mitchell,Clara M	Basic Writing Skills	1	\$ 2,331.00
Moskvine,Anatoli M	Mechanics And Heat	2	\$ 4,236.00
Papademas,Luke	Intermediate Algebra w/ Geometry	1	\$ 3,885.00
Piskopos, Lambros	Financial Cybercrime	1	\$ 2,577.00
Plascencia,Luis	Managerial Accounting	1	\$ 2,824.00
Reimer, Marjory	Intro To Addictions Studies	1	\$ 2,577.00
Revsine,Bernard W	Financial Accounting	1	\$ 2,948.00
Reyes, Armando	Intro To Addictions Studies	1	\$ 2,118.00
Rodriguez-Florido,Jorge	Finite Mathematics	1	\$ 3,560.00
Salajean,Radu	Human Structure & Function I	2	\$ 5,298.00
Sharma, Vijay	Constitutional Law	1	\$ 2,325.00
Silva,Jeffrey	Guitar Class	2	\$ 2,031.00
Simeonovska, Mila	Biology I	2	\$ 4,236.00
Smith,Jessica	Intro To Arts & Ideas	1	\$ 1,695.00
Spiropoulos,Andrew	Weight Training	2	\$ 2,211.00
Stucko,Robert Charles	Disaster Site Worker	1	\$ 2,577.00
Sun,Qicun	Introductory Statistics	1	\$ 3,560.00
Trunnell,Dana	Fund Of Speech Communication	1	\$ 2,118.00
Tso-Coulson, May	Biology I	2	\$ 4,662.00

SUMMER ADJUNCT LECTURESHIP ASSIGNMENTS (CONT'D) JULY 14, 2011

Wright College

<u>Name</u>	Course	Number of Assignments	<u>Amount</u>
Wendt, Thomas Charles	Elder Law	1	\$ 2,616.00
Willert,Peter	Team Sports	2	\$ 1,695.00
Yee,Janet	Nursing Procedures In Homeostasis 2	2	\$ 8,590.00
Zemla,Tracy A	Terminology For Med Careers	2	\$ 4,236.00